Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name
Bid Number
Bid Name

Bid Due Date
Bid Opening

10 responses found.

Alachua County Procurement

RFP-22-21-0-2022/LCC

22-21 Annual Temporary Personnel Services

03/03/2021 14:00:00

Closed

0 not received

10 .

A&
.|Associates
Inc.

Abacus

"|Corporation

AP
Recruiters

&

Associates

COGENT

‘|Infotech

FastTrack

.|Staffing,

Inc

RADgov,

‘IInc.

.|SEU

.|SoftHQ, Inc

Staff Today

‘Inc.

TempForce

03/03/2021

03/01/2021

03/03/2021

03/03/2021

03/01/2021

03/02/2021

03/02/2021

03/02/2021

03/02/2021

03/02/2021

Corporate Office: 951 Sansbury's Way,
Suite 203, West Palm Beach, FL, 33411

610 Gusryan Street,
Baltimore, MD, 21224

301 Clematis Street,,
Suite 3000, West Palm Beach, FL, 33401

1035 Boyce Road,
Suite 108, Pittsburgh, PA, 15241

5109 NW 39th Ave Suite F,
Gainesville, FL, 32606

6750 N. Andrews Ave ,
Suite 200, Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309

500 Winderley Pl Ste 218,
Maitland, FL, 32751

6494 Weathers Place Suite 200,
San Diego, CA, 92121

212 E. ROWLAND ST.,
#313, Covina, CA, 91723

4740 NW 39th Place, Suite A,
Gainesville, FL, 32606

$33.75

$222428.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500000.00

$500000.00

$0.00

$1.00

$0.00

37.25

200000.00

African
American
Owned,
Small
Business,
Veteran
Owned

Small
Business,
Woman
Owned

Small
Business,
Woman
Owned

Small
Business,
Woman
Owned

Bidding
document

Bidding
document

Bidding
document

Bidding
document

Bidding
document

Bidding
document

Bidding
document

Bidding
document

Bidding
document

Bidding
document




