

Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Alachua County Procurement

Bid Number RFP-22-21-0-2022/LCC

Bid Name 22-21 Annual Temporary Personnel Services

Bid Due Date 03/03/2021 14:00:00

Bid Opening **Closed**

10 responses found.

online,
 offline,
 not submitting,
 not received

	Company	Responded	Address	Bid Amount	Alt Bid Amount	Declared Attributes	Documents	Sent
Complete								
1.	A & Associates Inc.	03/03/2021	Corporate Office: 951 Sansbury's Way, Suite 203, West Palm Beach, FL, 33411	\$33.75	37.25		Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2.	Abacus Corporation	03/01/2021	610 Gusryan Street, Baltimore, MD, 21224	\$222428.00			Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3.	AP Recruiters & Associates	03/03/2021	301 Clematis Street,, Suite 3000, West Palm Beach, FL, 33401	\$0.00		African American Owned, Small Business, Veteran Owned	Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4.	COGENT Infotech	03/03/2021	1035 Boyce Road, Suite 108, Pittsburgh, PA, 15241	\$0.00			Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
5.	FastTrack Staffing, Inc	03/01/2021	5109 NW 39th Ave Suite F, Gainesville, FL, 32606	\$0.00		Small Business, Woman Owned	Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
6.	RADgov, Inc.	03/02/2021	6750 N. Andrews Ave , Suite 200, Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309	\$500000.00	200000.00		Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
7.	SEU	03/02/2021	500 Winderley Pl Ste 218, Maitland, FL, 32751	\$500000.00		Small Business, Woman Owned	Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
8.	SoftHQ, Inc	03/02/2021	6494 Weathers Place Suite 200, San Diego, CA, 92121	\$0.00			Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
9.	Staff Today Inc.	03/02/2021	212 E. ROWLAND ST., #313, Covina, CA, 91723	\$1.00			Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
10.	TempForce	03/02/2021	4740 NW 39th Place, Suite A, Gainesville, FL, 32606	\$0.00		Small Business, Woman Owned	Bidding document	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>